178Visit our website at www.egsatx.com or www.appletonelec.com
or contact us at +33.3.22.54.27.54.  © September 2009
ATX Product Catalog
JUNCTION BOXES & ENCLOSURES
Junction Boxes & Enclosures
JBEL and JBEP Series: Polycarbonate and Polyester Junction Boxes Complete with Terminals – Increased Safety
Applications:
•	 Small terminal junction boxes designed to facilitate electrical

EX de IIC
Ex demb IIC
Ordering Information – JBEP Series with Screw Terminals:
Supplied with 6 terminals and 2 earth terminals.
		  Entry	 Weight	 Volume		  Catalog Number
Type	 Equipment	 Layout	 (kg)	 (dm3)	 Standard Terminal		  Terminals Jumped 2 by 2	 Pack
CSPe2	 6 x M20 with earth continuity device	 	 1.4	 –	 JBEP4A6M2015	 	 JBEP4A6M2015J	 1
	 and two blanking plugs
CSPe2	 6 x M20 with 4 cable glands for unarmored 	 	 1.4	 –	 JBEP4N6M2015G		  JBEP4N6M2015JG	 1
	 cable (diameter 6.5 to 14.5 mm)
Supplied with 12 terminals and 3 earth terminals.
Supplied with 4 terminals and 2 earth terminals.